Class
No.
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012

Class Name
Ayrshire Fall Calf
Brown Swiss Winter Calf
Brown Swiss Fall Calf
Guernsey Yearling
Holstein Fall Calf
Holstein Winter Calf
Holstein Winter Yearling
Holstein 4 Yr Old

Jersey Winter Calf
Jersey Summer Yearling
Milkng Shorthrn Fall Calf
Ayrshire 3 Yr Old

Big-E 4 Year Dairy Judging

09/17/2011
Individual Classes
By Contestant
Official

Placing Cuts

4231 2 4 2
2143 4 2 4
2341 5 2 2
3214 3 2 2
1324 3 2 2
2143 2 5 3
3214 5 2 3
2341 4 3 2
4321 6 2 3
1423 2 4 2
2134 5 4 3
4231 5 4 2

NO. = Contestant number; Cl = Class number;
Plc = Class placing; Sc = Placing score; Rn = Reason score

No.
100

101

102

103

105

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

Cl Plc ScRn
001 2431 48 46
005 1324 50
001 2341 42 48
005 1324 50
001 2341 42 46
005 1324 50
001 2413 46 47
005 1342 48
001 2341 42 40
005 1342 48
001 2314 34 41
005 3412 38
001 2134 32 43
005 1324 50
001 2431 48 48
005 1324 50
001 2413 46 45
005 1342 48
001 2431 48 48
005 1324 50
001 2413 46 44
005 1234 48
001 2134 32 43
005 1234 48

Cl
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006

Plc ScRn Cl Plc ScRn
2143 50 003 3214 43
1342 28 007 3214 50
1243 46 003 3241 45
1243 48 007 3214 50
1432 30 003 2431 48
1243 48 007 3214 50
1243 46 003 3241 45
1234 45 007 3214 50
1423 40 003 3421 38
2413 45 007 3214 50
1243 46 003 2341 50
2143 50 007 2143 28
1243 46 003 3214 43
2143 50 007 2314 45
2134 46 003 1234 35
2143 50 007 3214 50
2143 50 003 2314 48
1243 48 007 2314 45
1423 40 003 3241 45
2143 50 007 2134 38
1243 46 003 1423 26
1243 48 007 3214 50
2341 38 003 2143 42
2134 47 007 2341 42

Cl
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008

Plc
3214
2314
2143
2314
2341
2314
3214
2314
3124
2134
2134
2341
3214
2341
1234
2431
1324
2431
2134
2314
1234
2314
2143
2134

ScRn

50
48
35
48
45
48
50
48
48
43
42
50
50
50
40
47
43
47
42
48
40
48
35
43

46

48

46

47

40

41

43

48

45

48

44

43



No.
114

115

116

131

132

133

134

139

140

141

142

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

Cl
001
005
001
005
001
005
001
005
001
005
001
005
001
005
001
005
001
005
001
005
001
005
001
005
001
005
001
005
001
005
001
005
001
005
001
005
001
005

Plc
2143
1324
2314
1234
2413
3124
2134
1342
2413
1342
1243
1324
2413
1324
2341
1342
2431
3124
2341
1324
3421
1243
2413
1324
2431
1324
2413
1324
2341
1432
2314
3124
2413
1342
2143
1324
2413
1342

ScRn
38
50
34
48
46
47
32
48
46
48
32
50
46
50
42
48
48
47
42
50
40
44
46
50
48
50
46
50
42
44
34
47
46
48
38
50
46
48

Cl
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006
002
006

Big-E 4 Year Dairy Judging

Plc
3421
2134
2413
2143
1432
2134
2143
1243
1243
2143
2143
2143
2143
1234
1243
2413
1243
1432
2143
1324
1243
4123
1243
2143
1243
1234
2341
2143
1243
2143
1243
2413
1423
2134
1243
2143
1342
2143

09/17/2011
Individual Classes
By Contestant
(Continued)
ScRn Cl Plc
22 003 2341
47 007 3241
48 003 2341
50 007 2314
30 003 2413
47 007 3214
50 003 2341
48 007 2341
46 003 2341
50 007 3214
50 003 2143
50 007 3241
50 003 2314
45 007 3214
46 003 2314
45 007 3241
46 003 2341
31 007 2341
50 003 2143
35 007 2341
46 003 2413
36 007 2341
46 003 2341
50 007 3241
46 003 3214
45 007 2314
38 003 2341
50 007 3214
46 003 2413
50 007 3241
46 003 3241
45 007 2314
40 003 3241
47 007 2314
46 003 2314
50 007 2341
26 003 3241
50 007 2341

ScRn
50
47
50
45
44
50
50
42
50
50
42
47
48
50
48
47
50
42
42
42
44
42
50
47
43
45
50
50
44
47
45
45
45
45
48
42
45
42

Cl
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008
004
008

Plc
1342
2314
3124
2314
3214
2341
2143
2314
3124
2314
1234
2134
2314
2314
2341
2314
1423
3214
1432
2134
2431
2314
1324
2341
1234
2431
1234
2314
3214
1234
1324
2314
3124
2314
3214
2134
1234
2314

ScRn

39
48
48
48
50
50
35
48
48
48
40
43
47
48
45
48
29
44
32
43
38
48
43
50
40
47
40
48
50
34
43
48
48
48
50
43
40
48

35

46

42

48

47

44

47

49

42

45

46

48

45

46

36

47

50

45

47



Big-E 4 Year Dairy Judging
09/17/2011

Primary tie breaker(s)

108 Holstein 4 Yr Old - Reasons
112 Ayrshire 3 Yr Old - Reasons
Secondary tie breaker(s)

008 Holstein 4YrOld
012 Ayrshire 3Yrold
Individual Scores
Brown
Contest Ayrshire Swiss Guernsey
No. Name Team ScoreRank ScoreRank ScoreRank ScoreRank
175  Smith, Kelsey VA Tech 662 1 140 5 96 5 43 14
132  Borchers, Matthew Ohio Sta 658 2 134 17 9% 6 48 7
177  Martin, Ashley VA Tech 657 3 140 6 88 21 40 19
134 Nicol, Dan Ohio Sta 656 4 142 3 98 2 47 11
181  Pearson, Cody VA Tech 654 5 134 18 94 9 50 1
103  Amaral, Alina Cal Poly 651 6 140 7 91 14 50 2
180  Schwartzbeck, Austin VA Tech 651 7 136 12 85 22 48 8
102  Cheda, Sam Cal Poly 648 8 135 14 78 26 45 12
100  Carstensen, Kelli Cal Poly 648 9 139 9 93 11 50 3
139  Bechlel, Sara Penn Sta 646 10 132 19 94 10 45 13
a 101 Brazil, Many Cal Poly 639 11 135 15 91 15 35 27
110  Reynolds, Tyler Cornell 639 12 137 10 98 3 43 15
176  Patch, Alex VA Tech 634 13 137 11 89 19 40 20
179  Zimmerman, Jason VA Tech 633 14 127 24 91 16 43 16
131  Baumer, Derik Ohio Sta 630 15 122 27 100 1 35 28
109 Lee, Kelly Cornell 629 16 144 1 81 24 40 21
115  Forsythe, Tracey Del Val 626 17 122 28 98 4 48 9
111  Hall, Richard Cornell 625 18 143 2 85 23 42 17
a 182 Doody, Carissa VA Tech 625 19 140 8 71 31 40 22
a 178 McGarry, Robert VA Tech 625 20 131 21 90 17 50 4
141  Oleniacz, Nathan Penn Sta 623 21 136 13 92 12 32 30
140  Bachman, Philip Penn Sta 620 22 141 4 9% 7 29 31
a 142  Wentworth, Hannah Penn Sta 617 23 135 16 90 18 38 26
a 112  Sharpe, Matt Cornell 617 24 127 25 72 29 40 23
108  Steyer, Andrea W VA 617 25 115 30 89 20 50 5
105  Manning, Rachel W VA 605 26 132 20 78 27 48 10
114 Brooks, Gina Del Val 604 27 126 26 72 30 39 25
a 133 Foureman, Rachel Ohio Sta 596 28 130 22 92 13 40 24
116  Ulmer, Justin Del Val 585 29 129 23 74 28 50 6
a 113  Allen, Jenny Del Val 580 30 120 29 80 25 35 29

107  Seals, Kayla W VA 574 31 114 31 9% 8 42 18



Big-E 4 Year Dairy Judging
09/17/2011

Individual Scores
(Continued)

Milking

Holstein Jersey Shornhorn Reasons
No. Name Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
175  Smith, Kelsey 245 1 88 23 50 1 94 3
132  Borchers, Matthew 243 5 90 17 47 11 87 19
177  Martin, Ashley 244 3 98 1 47 12 92 7
134  Nicol, Dan 240 7 89 18 40 24 9% 2
181  Pearson, Cody 230 22 96 6 50 2 91 11
103  Amaral, Alina 238 8 93 11 39 25 93 4
180  Schwartzbeck, Austin 238 8 94 7 50 3 92 8
102  Cheda, Sam 242 6 98 2 50 4 91 12
100 Carstensen, Kelli 222 26 94 8 50 4 89 16
139  Bechlel, Sara 237 12 92 15 46 16 91 13
101  Brazil, Many 244 4 98 3 36 29 93 5
110  Reynolds, Tyler 233 19 89 19 39 26 86 21
176  Patch, Alex 232 20 89 20 47 13 86 22
179  Zimmerman, Jason 232 21 94 9 46 17 92 9
131  Baumer, Derik 234 16 93 12 46 18 88 18
109 Lee, Kelly 245 2 69 28 50 6 % 1
115  Forsythe, Tracey 237 13 82 24 39 27 86 23
111  Hall, Richard 234 17 75 26 46 19 93 6
182  Doody, Carissa 235 15 89 21 50 7 91 14
178  McGarry, Robert 211 29 93 13 50 7 77 28
141  Oleniacz, Nathan 215 28 98 4 50 9 89 17
140  Bachman, Philip 206 31 98 5 50 10 87 20
142  Wentworth, Hannah 216 27 92 16 46 20 91 15
112 Sharpe, Matt 238 10 94 10 46 20 82 25
108  Steyer, Andrea 238 10 89 22 36 30 81 26
105 Manning, Rachel 226 24 74 27 47 14 80 27
114  Brooks, Gina 227 23 93 14 47 15 73 31
133  Foureman, Rachel 234 18 68 30 32 31 92 10
116  Ulmer, Justin 236 14 57 31 39 28 77 29
113 Allen, Jenny 223 25 76 25 46 22 83 24
107  Seals, Kayla 207 30 69 29 46 23 76 30

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4 Year Dairy Judging

09/17/2011
Individual Scores
Ayrshire

Classes that make up this division

001 Ayrshire Fall Calf

012 Ayrshire 3 Yr Old

112 Ayrshire 3 Yr Old - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
109 Lee, Kelly Cornell 144 1
111 Hall, Richard Cornell 143 2
134  Nicol, Dan Ohio Sta 142 3
140  Bachman, Philip Penn Sta 141 4
175  Smith, Kelsey VA Tech 140 5
177  Martin, Ashley VA Tech 140 6
103  Amaral, Alina Cal Poly 140 7

a 182 Doody, Carissa VA Tech 140 8
100  Carstensen, Kelli Cal Poly 139 9
110  Reynolds, Tyler Cornell 137 10
176  Patch, Alex VA Tech 137 11
180  Schwartzbeck, Austin VA Tech 136 12
141  Oleniacz, Nathan Penn Sta 136 13
102  Cheda, Sam Cal Poly 135 14

a 101 Brazil, Many Cal Poly 135 15

a 142  Wentworth, Hannah Penn Sta 135 16
132 Borchers, Matthew  Ohio Sta 134 17
181  Pearson, Cody VA Tech 134 18
139  Bechlel, Sara Penn Sta 132 19
105  Manning, Rachel W VA 132 20

a 178 McGarry, Robert VA Tech 131 21

a 133 Foureman, Rachel  Ohio Sta 130 22
116  Ulmer, Justin Del Val 129 23
179  Zimmerman, Jason VA Tech 127 24

a 112  Sharpe, Matt Cornell 127 25
114 Brooks, Gina Del Val 126 26
131  Baumer, Derik Ohio Sta 122 27
115  Forsythe, Tracey Del Val 122 28

a 113  Allen, Jenny Del Val 120 29
108  Steyer, Andrea W VA 115 30
107  Seals, Kayla W VA 114 31

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4 Year Dairy Judging

09/17/2011
Individual Scores
Brown Swiss

Classes that make up this division

002 Brown Swiss Winter Calf

003 Brown Swiss Fall Calf
No. Name Team Score Rank
131  Baumer, Derik Ohio Sta 100 1
134  Nicol, Dan Ohio Sta 98 2
110  Reynolds, Tyler Cornell 98 3
115  Forsythe, Tracey Del Val 98 4
175  Smith, Kelsey VA Tech % 5
132  Borchers, Matthew  Ohio Sta 96 6
140  Bachman, Philip Penn Sta % 7
107  Seals, Kayla W VA % 8
181  Pearson, Cody VA Tech 94 9
139  Bechlel, Sara Penn Sta 94 10
100  Carstensen, Kelli Cal Poly 93 11
141  Oleniacz, Nathan Penn Sta 92 12

a 133  Foureman, Rachel  Ohio Sta 92 13
103  Amaral, Alina Cal Poly 91 14

a 101 Brazil, Many Cal Poly 91 15
179  Zimmerman, Jason VA Tech 91 16

a 178 McGarry, Robert VA Tech 90 17

a 142  Wentworth, Hannah Penn Sta 90 18
176  Patch, Alex VA Tech 89 19
108  Steyer, Andrea W VA 89 20
177  Martin, Ashley VA Tech 88 21
180  Schwartzbeck, Austin VA Tech 85 22
111  Hall, Richard Cornell 85 23
109  Lee, Kelly Cornell 81 24

a 113  Allen, Jenny Del Val 80 25
102  Cheda, Sam Cal Poly 78 26
105 Manning, Rachel W VA 78 27
116  Ulmer, Justin Del Val 74 28

a 112  Sharpe, Matt Cornell 72 29
114  Brooks, Gina Del Val 72 30

a 182 Doody, Carissa VA Tech 71 31

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4 Year Dairy Judging

09/17/2011
Individual Scores
Guernsey

Classes that make up this division

004 Guernsey Yearling
No. Name Team Score Rank
181  Pearson, Cody VA Tech 50 1
103  Amaral, Alina Cal Poly 50 2
100  Carstensen, Kelli Cal Poly 50 3

a 178 McGarry, Robert VA Tech 50 4
108  Steyer, Andrea W VA 50 5
116 Ulmer, Justin Del Val 50 6
132 Borchers, Matthew  Ohio Sta 48 7
180  Schwartzbeck, Austin VA Tech 48 8
115  Forsythe, Tracey Del Val 48 9
105 Manning, Rachel W VA 48 10
134  Nicol, Dan Ohio Sta 47 11
102  Cheda, Sam Cal Poly 45 12
139  Bechlel, Sara Penn Sta 45 13
175  Smith, Kelsey VA Tech 43 14
110  Reynolds, Tyler Cornell 43 15
179  Zimmerman, Jason VA Tech 43 16
111 Hall, Richard Cornell 42 17
107  Seals, Kayla W VA 42 18
177  Martin, Ashley VA Tech 40 19
176  Patch, Alex VA Tech 40 20
109 Lee, Kelly Cornell 40 21

a 182 Doody, Carissa VA Tech 40 22

a 112  Sharpe, Matt Cornell 40 23

a 133 Foureman, Rachel  Ohio Sta 40 24
114  Brooks, Gina Del Val 39 25

a 142  Wentworth, Hannah Penn Sta 38 26

a 101 Brazil, Many Cal Poly 3B 27
131  Baumer, Derik Ohio Sta 35 28

a 113  Allen, Jenny Del Val 3B 29
141  Oleniacz, Nathan Penn Sta 32 30
140  Bachman, Philip Penn Sta 29 31

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4 Year Dairy Judging

09/17/2011
Individual Scores
Holstein

Classes that make up this division

005 Holstein Fall Calf

006 Holstein Winter Calf

007 Holstein Winter Yearling

008 Holstein 4 Yr Old

108 Holstein 4 Yr Old - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
175  Smith, Kelsey VA Tech 245 1
109 Lee, Kelly Cornell 245 2
177  Martin, Ashley VA Tech 244 3

a 101 Brazil, Many Cal Poly 244 4
132  Borchers, Matthew  Ohio Sta 243 5
102  Cheda, Sam Cal Poly 242 6
134 Nicol, Dan Ohio Sta 240 7
180  Schwartzbeck, Austin VA Tech 238 8
103  Amaral, Alina Cal Poly 238 8
108  Steyer, Andrea W VA 238 10

a 112  Sharpe, Matt Cornell 238 10
139  Bechlel, Sara Penn Sta 237 12
115  Forsythe, Tracey Del Val 237 13
116  Ulmer, Justin Del Val 236 14

a 182 Doody, Carissa VA Tech 235 15
131  Baumer, Derik Ohio Sta 234 16
111  Hall, Richard Cornell 234 17

a 133 Foureman, Rachel  Ohio Sta 234 18
110  Reynolds, Tyler Cornell 233 19
176  Patch, Alex VA Tech 232 20
179  Zimmerman, Jason VA Tech 232 21
181  Pearson, Cody VA Tech 230 22
114  Brooks, Gina Del Val 227 23
105  Manning, Rachel W VA 226 24

a 113  Allen, Jenny Del Val 223 25
100  Carstensen, Kelli Cal Poly 222 26

a 142  Wentworth, Hannah Penn Sta 216 27
141  Oleniacz, Nathan Penn Sta 215 28

a 178 McGarry, Robert VA Tech 211 29
107  Seals, Kayla W VA 207 30
140  Bachman, Philip Penn Sta 206 31

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4 Year Dairy Judging

09/17/2011
Individual Scores
Jersey
Classes that make up this division
009 Jersey Winter Calf
010 Jersey Summer Yearling
No. Name Team Score Rank
177  Martin, Ashley VA Tech 98 1
102  Cheda, Sam Cal Poly 98 2
a 101 Brazil, Many Cal Poly 98 3
141  Oleniacz, Nathan Penn Sta 98 4
140  Bachman, Philip Penn Sta 98 5
181  Pearson, Cody VA Tech % 6
180  Schwartzbeck, Austin VA Tech 94 7
100  Carstensen, Kelli Cal Poly 94 8
179  Zimmerman, Jason VA Tech 94 9
a 112  Sharpe, Matt Cornell 94 10
103  Amaral, Alina Cal Poly 93 11
131  Baumer, Derik Ohio Sta 93 12
a 178 McGarry, Robert VA Tech 93 13
114  Brooks, Gina Del Val 93 14
139  Bechlel, Sara Penn Sta 92 15
a 142  Wentworth, Hannah Penn Sta 92 16
132 Borchers, Matthew  Ohio Sta 90 17
134  Nicol, Dan Ohio Sta 89 18
110  Reynolds, Tyler Cornell 89 19
176  Patch, Alex VA Tech 89 20
a 182 Doody, Carissa VA Tech 89 21
108  Steyer, Andrea W VA 89 22
175  Smith, Kelsey VA Tech 88 23
115  Forsythe, Tracey Del Val 82 24
a 113  Allen, Jenny Del Val 76 25
111 Hall, Richard Cornell 75 26
105 Manning, Rachel W VA 74 27
109 Lee, Kelly Cornell 69 28
107  Seals, Kayla W VA 69 29
a 133 Foureman, Rachel  Ohio Sta 68 30
116  Ulmer, Justin Del Val 57 31

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4 Year Dairy Judging
09/17/2011

Individual Scores
Milking Shorthorn

Classes that make up this division
011 Milkng Shorthrn Fall Calf

No. Name Team Score Rank
175  Smith, Kelsey VA Tech 50 1
181  Pearson, Cody VA Tech 50 2
180  Schwartzbeck, Austin VA Tech 50 3
102  Cheda, Sam Cal Poly 50 4
100  Carstensen, Kelli Cal Poly 50 4
109 Lee, Kelly Cornell 50 6
a 178 McGarry, Robert VA Tech 50 7
a 182 Doody, Carissa VA Tech 50 7
141  Oleniacz, Nathan Penn Sta 50 9
140  Bachman, Philip Penn Sta 50 10
132 Borchers, Matthew  Ohio Sta 47 11
177  Martin, Ashley VA Tech 47 12
176  Patch, Alex VA Tech 47 13
105 Manning, Rachel W VA 47 14
114  Brooks, Gina Del Val 47 15
139  Bechlel, Sara Penn Sta 46 16
179  Zimmerman, Jason VA Tech 46 17
131  Baumer, Derik Ohio Sta 46 18
111 Hall, Richard Cornell 46 19
a 142  Wentworth, Hannah Penn Sta 46 20
a 112  Sharpe, Matt Cornell 46 20
a 113  Allen, Jenny Del Val 46 22
107  Seals, Kayla W VA 46 23
134 Nicol, Dan Ohio Sta 40 24
103  Amaral, Alina Cal Poly 39 25
110  Reynolds, Tyler Cornell 39 26
115  Forsythe, Tracey Del Val 39 27
116  Ulmer, Justin Del Val 39 28
a 101 Brazil, Many Cal Poly 36 29
108  Steyer, Andrea W VA 36 30
a 133 Foureman, Rachel  Ohio Sta 32 31

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4 Year Dairy Judging

09/17/2011
Individual Scores
Reasons
Classes that make up this division
108 Holstein 4 Yr Old - Reasons
112 Ayrshire 3 Yr Old - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
109 Lee, Kelly Cornell 96 1
134  Nicol, Dan Ohio Sta 9%5 2
175  Smith, Kelsey VA Tech 94 3
103  Amaral, Alina Cal Poly 93 4
a 101 Brazil, Many Cal Poly 93 5
111 Hall, Richard Cornell 93 6
177  Martin, Ashley VA Tech 92 7
180  Schwartzbeck, Austin VA Tech 92 8
179  Zimmerman, Jason VA Tech 92 9
a 133 Foureman, Rachel  Ohio Sta 92 10
181  Pearson, Cody VA Tech 91 11
102  Cheda, Sam Cal Poly 91 12
139  Bechlel, Sara Penn Sta 91 13
a 182 Doody, Carissa VA Tech 91 14
a 142  Wentworth, Hannah Penn Sta 91 15
100  Carstensen, Kelli Cal Poly 89 16
141  Oleniacz, Nathan Penn Sta 89 17
131  Baumer, Derik Ohio Sta 88 18
132 Borchers, Matthew  Ohio Sta 87 19
140  Bachman, Philip Penn Sta 87 20
110  Reynolds, Tyler Cornell 86 21
176  Patch, Alex VA Tech 86 22
115  Forsythe, Tracey Del Val 86 23
a 113  Allen, Jenny Del Val 83 24
a 112  Sharpe, Matt Cornell 82 25
108  Steyer, Andrea W VA 81 26
105 Manning, Rachel W VA 80 27
a 178 McGarry, Robert VA Tech 77 28
116  Ulmer, Justin Del Val 7 29
107  Seals, Kayla W VA 76 30
114 Brooks, Gina Del Val 73 31

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4 Year Dairy Judging
09/17/2011

Team Scores
Ayrshire

Classes that make up this division
001 Ayrshire Fall Calf

012 Ayrshire 3 Yr Old

112 Ayrshire 3 Yr Old - Reasons

Team Score Rank
Cornell 424 1
VA Tech B 417 2
Cal Poly 414 3
Penn State 409 4
Ohio State 398 5
VA Tech A 397 6
Del Val 377 7
W VA 361 8

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4 Year Dairy Judging
09/17/2011

Team Scores
Brown Swiss

Classes that make up this division
002 Brown Swiss Winter Calf
003 Brown Swiss Fall Calf

Team Score Rank
Ohio State 294 1
Penn State 282 2
VA Tech B 273 3
VA Tech A 270 4
Cornell 264 5
W VA 263 6
Cal Poly 262 7
Del Val 244 8

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4 Year Dairy Judging
09/17/2011

Team Scores
Guernsey

Classes that make up this division
004 Guernsey Yearling

Team Score Rank
Cal Poly 145 1
VA Tech A 141 2
W VA 140 3
Del Val 137 4
Ohio State 130 5
Cornell 125 6
VA Tech B 123 7
Penn State 106 8

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4 Year Dairy Judging
09/17/2011

Team Scores
Holstein

Classes that make up this division
005 Holstein Fall Calf

006 Holstein Winter Calf

007 Holstein Winter Yearling
008 Holstein 4 Yr Old

108 Holstein 4 Yr Old - Reasons

Team Score Rank
VA Tech B 721 1
Ohio State 717 2
Cornell 712 3
Cal Poly 702 4
VA Tech A 700 5
Del Val 700 6
W VA 671 7
Penn State 658 8

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4 Year Dairy Judging
09/17/2011

Team Scores
Jersey

Classes that make up this division
009 Jersey Winter Calf
010 Jersey Summer Yearling

Team Score Rank
Penn State 288 1
Cal Poly 285 2
VA Tech A 284 3
VA Tech B 275 4
Ohio State 272 5
Cornell 233 6
Del Val 232 7
W VA 232 8

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4 Year Dairy Judging
09/17/2011

Team Scores
Milking Shorthorn

Classes that make up this division
011 Milkng Shorthrn Fall Calf

Team Score Rank
VA Tech A 146 1
Penn State 146 2
VA Tech B 144 3
Cal Poly 139 4
Cornell 135 5
Ohio State 133 6
W VA 129 7
Del Val 125 8

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4 Year Dairy Judging
09/17/2011

Team Scores
Reasons

Classes that make up this division
108 Holstein 4 Yr Old - Reasons
112 Ayrshire 3 Yr Old - Reasons

Team Score Rank
VA Tech A 275 1
Cornell 275 2
Cal Poly 273 3
VA Tech B 272 4
Ohio State 270 5
Penn State 267 6
W VA 237 7
Del Val 236 8

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4 Year Dairy Judging
09/17/2011

Primary tie breaker(s)
108 Holstein 4 Yr Old - Reasons
112 Ayrshire 3 Yr Old - Reasons

Secondary tie breaker(s)
008 Holstein 4 Yr Old
012 Ayrshire 3 Yr Old

Team Scores

Brown

Contest Ayrshire Swiss Guernsey Holstein Jersey
Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank  Score Rank Score Rank ScoreRank
VA Tech B 1953 1 417 2 273 3 123 7 721 1 275 4
Cal Poly 1947 2 414 3 262 7 145 1 702 4 285 2
Ohio State 1944 3 398 5 294 1 130 5 717 2 272 5
VA Tech A 1938 4 397 6 270 4 141 2 700 5 284 3
Cornell 1893 5 424 1 264 5 125 6 712 3 233 6
Penn State 1889 6 409 4 282 2 106 8 658 8 288 1
Del Val 1815 7 377 7 244 8 137 4 700 6 232 7
W VA 1796 8 361 8 263 6 140 3 671 7 232 8
Continued

Milking

Shorthorn Reasons
Team Score Rank Score Rank
VA Tech B 144 3 272 4
Cal Poly 139 4 273 3
Ohio State 133 6 270 5
VA Tech A 146 1 275 1
Cornell 135 5 275 2
Penn State 146 2 267 6
Del Val 125 8 236 8
W VA 129 7 237 7
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